R2ANC | 2" LED Adjustable Recessed Downlight:
 New Construction IC and StopAire
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0621
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
6-3/4"

2 - 14W/1300lm
3 - 21W/1700lm
Ordering Information
Housing
LED Module
LED Module
UMOD - 2" Universal
  LED Module
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90+ CRI
27KC - 2700K
30KC - 3000K
35KC - 3500K
40KC - 4000K
90+ Crisp White
30KW - 3000K
Beam Distribution
S - 14° Spot
M - 26° Medium
F - 33° Flood
Options
CP4 - Chicago Plenum
ER5 - Factory Installed
  7W/200mA
  Emergency Battery Backup
  (Remote Test Switch)
Replacement Optics and Accessories
2INOPTIC-S - Spot Beam Replacement Optic
2INOPTIC-M - Medium Beam Replacement Optic
2INOPTIC-F - Flood Beam Replacemnt Optic
FA-47 - Black Accessory Holder Clip; Accepts Two (2) Media
R2ASNR1-B - Dual Ring Snoot 60MM OD X 1" Long, Black, FA-47 Required
FA-16 60MM - Honeycomb Louver, FA-47 Required
LF16-** 60MM - 2-3/8" Diameter Lenses, FA-47 Required
Housing Accessories
Standard Hanger Bars Supplied with Housing
RL-KIT - Commercial Mounting Brackets
HB-24 - 27" Flat Hanger Bars for RL-KIT
HBC-24 - 25" C-Channel Hanger Bars
  for RL-KIT in  Grid Ceiling Construction
HB-30 - T-Bar Hanger Set
Example Order Housing: R2ANC112D3
 Module: UMOD30KS
 Trim: C2302-CLR
Housing + Module + Trim = Complete System
Electrical/Dimming
MVD1 - 120-277V Triac, ELV and 0-10V Dimming
12D32 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire LED Driver
  (120V Forward Phase Only)
MVD42 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver
  with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
MVD62,3 - 120-277V eldoLED ECOdrive 0-10V, Dim to 1%
MVD72,3 - 120-277V eldoLED ECOdrive DALI, Dim to 1%
MVD82,3 - 120-277V eldoLED SOLOdrive 0-10V,  Dim to 0.1%
MVD92,3 - 120-277V eldoLED SOLOdrive DALI, Dim to 0.1%
1. Triac and ELV dimming for 120V only.
2. Lutron and eldoLED Dimming options require above ceiling driver access
3. eldo LED Drivers are programmed for linear curve dimming as standard; for logarithmic curve dimming, please consult factory
4. Chicago Plenum Option cannot be used in an IC (Insulated Ceiling) application, cannot be used with Emergency Battery Backup Option
5. Emergency Backup Option cannot be used in an IC (Insulated Ceiling) application,
 requires above ceiling battery access 550 lumen nominal average for any Series 05, 1, 2, or 3
P2
R2ANC | 2" LED Adjustable Recessed Downlight:
 New Construction IC and StopAire
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0621
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com